Electric amplifiers
Type VT-VRPA1-5...-1X/...-RTP
Component series 1X
RE 30054/03.12
Replaces: 01.09
Table of contents
Contents Page
Features 1

αβ β
2/6 Bosch Rexroth AG   Hydraulics VT-VRPA1-5...-1X/...-RTP   RE 30054/03.12
Ordering code, accessories
Front plate
Preferred types
Type Material number For proportional valves
VT-VRPA1-527-10/V0/RTP 0811405100 DBETFX
VT-VRPA1-527-10/V0/PV-RTP 0811405101 DREB6X
VT-VRPA1-537-10/V0/PV-RTP 0811405102 DBEB10Z / DREB10Z / DBETBX
VT-VRPA1-527-10/V0/QV-RTP 0811405103 4WRP6EA / 3FREZ
VT-VRPA1-537-10/V0/QV-RTP 0811405104 4WRP10EA
Hydraulic component
For valves with electric feedback = R
Valve type
4/2 high-response valve with
positive overlap = P
Control
Analog = A
Output stages
1 output stage = 1
Option
RTP = Adjustable ramp that
can be switched off
(potentiometer)
Option
PV = Pressure valves
QV = Throttle/flow control valve
Customer version
V0 = Catalog version
1X = Component series 10 to 19
(10 to 19: Unchanged technical data
and pin assignment)
Serial number for types
527 = 2.7 A solenoid
537 = 3.7 A solenoid
LED
LED
LED
LED
green
yellow
Zero point adjustment
(±10 %)
Sensitivity
(100...50 %)
red
yellow
Enable
Ramp
Ramp off
Cable break
VT- V R P A 1 1X V0 RTP
Suitable card holder:
–  Open card holder VT 3002-1-2X/32F